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Demographics

i FEaculty é . . 4
 Staffe. 5

i Parenté . . 6
 Studenté . . 7

Engagement

1 Cultural and Linguistic Competence
o Facultyé . .-109

o Staff é . 11

o Parenté . . -13 2

0 Studenté . . -14 4
1 Relationship

o Faculty é . 17

o Staffé . 18

o Parenté . . -2 9

o Studenté . . -22 1
1 School Participation

o Facultyé . . -2@ 3

o Staff é . 27

o Studenté . . 28

SEE

i Emotional Safety

o Faculty é . 30

o Staffé . 31

o Parenté . 32

o0 Student é . 33
9 Physical Safety

o Staff é . 34

0 Student é . 35

1 Bullying/Cyberbullying

o Faculty é . 36
o0 Studenté . 37
1 Emergency Readiness and Management
o Faculty é . 38
o Staff é . 39
o Parenté . 40
o Student é . 41

Environment

9 Physical Environment

o Faculty é . 4 3
o Staffé . 4 4
o Parenté . 45
o Student é . 4 6
 Instructional Environment
o Facultyé . . -48 7
o Parenté . 49
o Studenté . . -55 0
9 Mental Health
o Faculty é . . 52
o Student é . 53
1 Discipline
o Facultyé . . -55 4
o Staffé . . -5 6
o Parenté . 58
Communications
9 General
o Facultyé . . -65 0
o Staffé . . -6B 3
o Parenté . . -7% 6

Student Artwork
Julia Luong, Gr. 10
East High School
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Student Artwork
Hannah Meetze Gr. 8
Mill Middle School

Williamsville Central Schools

BT

Btmmgugﬂmmnj



Demographics i Faculty

FACULTY-Demographic

(Faculty) What is your ethnicity? n=536/1158

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0% v
WHITE MULTI-RACIAL ASIAN I'D PREFER NOT TO
ANSWER

(Faculty) How many years have you =535/1158
been working at this school?
Mark one response.

35%
30%
25%
20%
15%
10%

5%

20 OR MORE 10-19 YEARS 4-9 YEARS 1-3 YEARS LESS THAN 1
YEARS YEAR




Demographic 1 Staff

STAFF-Demographic

(Staff) What is your ethnicity? n=185/623

90%
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30%
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10%

0%

(Staff) How many years have you been n=185/623
working at this school?

30%
25%

20%

15%

10%

5%

LESS THAN 1 1-3 YEARS 4-9 YEARS 10-19 YEARS 20 OR MORE
YEAR YEARS




Demographics i Parent
























































































































































































